5. Markischer Kiefern-OL korrigiert
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis
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Seite 1

Kat

D10

D10

D10

H10

H10

D10

D10

D10

D10

H10

H10

D10

H10

D10

D10

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12

D12

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12

H12

D14

D14

PI tnr Name
Bahn 1 (16)
1 15 Maxim Hirschmann H10
OLV Potsdam
2 2 Marlene Dorfer
OLV Potsdam
3 1 Lianne Joséfine Kru
Berliner Turnerscha
4 9 Lene Powik
OK Mark Brandenb
5 17 Jari Spengler
OLV Potsdam
6 16 Maksim Kharitonov
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl
7 6 Ida Leukert
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl
8 5 Naya Livia Kruger
Berliner Turnerscha
9 3 Serafina Quabeck
Berliner Turnerscha
10 7 Anna Jossifidis
Berliner Turnerscha
11 14 Tim Bertram
Kopenicker SC
12 18 Leo Teichert
Kopenicker SC
AK 10 Josephine Klawohn
Berliner Turnerscha
AK 19 Jonas Kirschner
Koépenicker SC
4 Florentina Jamm
OLV Potsdam
AK 11 Laila Poschitzki
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch
Bahn 2 (15)
1 36 Leander Fischer
OLV Potsdam
2 34 Lionel Kumbier
Berliner Turnerscha
3 35 Tom Mahlendorf
OK Mark Brandenb
4 26 Linus Michalek
OLV Potsdam
5 29 Louis Antoine Krig
Berliner Turnerscha
6 41 Paula Weil3
OK Mark Brandenb
7 28 Linus Appelt
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be
8 33 Anatol Zeh
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch
9 24 Lars Lichtner
Kdpenicker SC
10 31 Carl Costa Green
Berliner Turnerscha
11 32 Ole Tietz
OLV Potsdam
12 27 Jonathan Quabeck
Berliner Turnerscha
13 30 Mattis Fiedler
OLV Potsdam
25 Victor Spies
Berliner Turnerscha
23 Milosh Leuter
Berliner Turnerscha
Bahn 3 (4)
1 47 Mila Fischer
OLV Potsdam
2 51 Maria Tovchigrechk
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl
3 49 Sophie Schmidt

46

SV IHW Alex 78 Berl

Marie Bremer
Berliner Turnerscha

D14

D14

Zeit
2,2km 20 Hm
1(101)
17:10 2:32
2:32
17:43 2:54
2:54
19:35 2:43
2:43
22:39 2:51
2:51
23:00 2:53
2:53
25:16 2:53
2:53
37:12 4:35
4:35
40:09 7:40
7:40
46:02 12:14
12:14
51:20 13:50
13:50
51:32 4:25
4:25
57:26 3:49
3:49
42:22 4:53
4:53
52:35 2:41
2:41
N Ang
N Ang
3,1km 25Hm
1(115)
19:50 1:14
1:14
22:16 1:28
1:28
23:04 1:28
1:28
25:43 1:23
1:23
26:36 1:28
1:28
31:48 1:29
1:29
32:50 1:46
1:46
45:48 1:34
1:34
47:06 1:37
1:37
51:40 1:49
1:49
52:12 2:09
2:09
1:03:56 2:27
2:27
1:22:10 5:13
5:13
N Ang
N Ang
3,6 km 35 Hm
1(103)
29:36 2:31
2:31
31:28 2:47
2:47
1:25:25 10:13
10:13
N Ang

7P
2(102)

3:45
1:13
4:25
1:31
5:11
2:28
4:45
1:54
4:50
1:57
5:53
3:00
7:40
3:05
10:45
3:05
16:37
4:23
17:31
3:41
6:39
2:14
9:01
5:12

8:35
3:42
6:03
3:22

9P
2(114)

3:13
1:59
3:36
2:08
3:51
2:23
4:10
2:47
5:56
4:28
4:18
2:49
4:27
2:41
6:16
4:42
4:36
2:59
5:34
3:45
5:52
3:43
6:06
3:39
12:30
7:17

9P
2(109)

5:15
2:44
5:28
2:41
15:41
5:28

3(103)

5:25
1:40
6:01
1:36
7:15
2:04
6:28
1:43
8:01
3:11
8:07
2:14
10:57
3:17
14:03
3:18
19:30
2:53
23:02
5:31
9:34
2:55
15:17
6:16

14:06
5:31
12:19
6:16

3(109)

4:11
0:58
4:28
0:52
5:01
1:10
5:11
1:01
6:51
0:55
7:13
2:55
5:59
1:32
7:26
1:10
6:19
1:43
10:35
5:01
7:25
1:33
18:39
12:33
14:.01
1:31

3(134)

8:09
2:54
10:34
5:06
23:59
8:18

4(105)

8:46
3:21
8:53
2:52
10:48
3:33
11:49
5:21
11:13
3:12
14:00
5:53
18:41
7:44
21:56
7:53
27:39
8:09
30:39
7:37
18:05
8:31
24:06
8:49

21:41
7:35
21:07
8:48

4(110)

6:22
2:11
6:35
2:07
7:47
2:46
7:19
2:08
9:17
2:26
9:44
2:31
9:18
3:19
9:38
2:12
13:52
7:33
13:33
2:58
10:29
3:04
25:35
6:56
17:19
3:18

4(107)

9:02
0:53
11:32
0:58
25:03
1:04

5(106)

11:43
2:57
12:15
3:22
14:30
3:42
16:09
4:20
16:53
5:40
19:30
5:30
26:38
7:57
29:34
7:38
35:30
7:51
38:33
7:54
32:05
14:00
38:02
13:56

29:39

7:58
35:12
14:05

5(111)

9:00
2:38
10:57
4:22
10:39
2:52
11:29
4:10
12:28
3:11
13:25
341
14:38
5:20
12:45
3:07
17:51
3:59
18:51
5:18
15:09
4:40
30:49
5:14
36:25
19:06

5(113)

13:16
4:14
16:18
4:46
41:45
16:42

6(107)

12:50
1:07
13:25
1:10
15:37
1:07
18:05
1:56
18:29
1:36
21:07
1:37
30:17
3:39
33:37
4:03
39:12
3:42
41:54
3:21
35:19
3:14
41:18
3:16

32:57
3:18
38:21
3:09

6(113)

11:33
2:33
14:03
3:06
13:51
3:12
15:18
3:49
16:23
3:55
21:14
7:49
19:36
4:58
17:18
4:33
23:26
5:35
23:14
4:23
20:29
5:20
35:16
4:27
54:23
17:58

6(136)

16:29
3:13
19:48
3:30
48:20
6:35

7(108)

15:02
2:12
15:27
2:02
17:42
2:05
20:49
2:44
20:42
2:13
23:07
2:00
34:45
4:28
37:49
4:12
43:43
4:31
46:06
4:12
46:00
10:41
51:58
10:40

37:08

4:11
49:03
10:42

7(116)

13:14
1:41
15:46
1:43
16:05
2:14
17:39
2:21
19:08
2:45
24:04
2:50
22:41
3:05
19:18
2:00
37:10
13:44
25:34
2:20
43:19
22:50
37:37
2:21
57:52
3:29

7(122)

21:19
4:50
23:47
3:59
1:02:46
14:26

Ziel

17:10
2:08
17:43
2:16
19:35
1:53
22:39
1:50
23:00
2:18
25:16
2:09
37:12
2:27
40:09
2:20
46:02
2:19
51:20
5:14
51:32
5:32
57:26
5:28

42:22
5:14
52:35
3:32

8(112)

14:47
1:33
17:24
1:38
17:50
1:45
19:31
1:52
21:11
2:03
26:38
2:34
26:47
4:06
39:40
20:22
40:17
3:07
45:36
20:02
46:04
2:45
57:38
20:01
1:00:42
2:50

8(137)

22:18
0:59
24:49
1:02
1:04:39
1:53

9(107)

16:34
1:47
19:12
1:48
19:37
1:47
21:23
1:52
23:09
1:58
28:41
2:03
29:18
2:31
41:56
2:16
43:04
2:47
48:11
2:35
48:26
2:22
1:00:36
2:58
1:06:02
5:20

9(108)

28:06
5:48
29:35
4:46
1:13:38
8:59

43:47
*108

Ziel

19:50
3:16
22:16
3:04
23:04
3:27
25:43
4:20
26:36
3:27
31:48
3:07
32:50
3:32
45:48
3:52
47:06
4:02
51:40
3:29
52:12
3:46
1:03:56
3:20
1:22:10
16:08

Ziel
29:36
1:30
31:28
1:53
1:25:25
11:47

15:41
*105
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PI tnr Name
Bahn 4 (20)
1 69 Livia Uhlemann
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch
2 53 Katrin Kubald
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be
3 67 Sara Knuth
OLV Potsdam
4 54 Heidrun Graumann
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch
5 55 Gudrun Brettschnei
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be
6 61 Gudrun Feldmann
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be
7 72 Gerhard Plotz
OLV Potsdam
8 66 Katrin Fillinger
Kopenicker SC
9 73 Christian Kremer
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch
10 65 Kerstin Ahlburg
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl
11 57 Kirsten Kading
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be
12 60 Tina Dérries
OLV Potsdam
13 63 Petra Grassow
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be
14 62 Jacqueline Siebert
OLV Potsdam
15 59 Eva Koch
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be
16 64 Britt Woyde
VS Woyde
52 Katja Deckert
VS Deckert
68 Ellen Leuschel
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be
58 Ute Wollenberg
ESV Lok Potsdam
56 Jeannette Molnar
Berliner TSC
Bahn 5 (24)
1 88 Jonas Lange
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl
2 97 Bernd Kading
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be
3 93 Bernd Graumann
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch
4 96 Frank-Peter Frenzel
TOLF Berlin
5 79 Pina Mauch
Berliner Turnerscha
6 77 Noravon Szada
OLV Potsdam
7 85 Anton Quabeck
Berliner Turnerscha
8 102 Christine Buchner
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch
9 94 Harald Juras
OL Gorlitz
10 87 Frederic Tamm
OK Mark Brandenb
11 98 Ronald Ansorge
SV Robotron Dresd
12 91 Frank-Dieter Hoffma
OLV Potsdam
13 103 Beate Schmidt
OLV Potsdam
14 92 Rainer Ahlburg
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl
15 101 Diana Chowdhury
Berliner TSC
16 84 Leonard Kowsky
OK Mark Brandenb
17 100 Sandra Lischewski
BSV Halle-Ammend
18 78 Floriane Sievert

OK Mark Brandenb

Kat

D16

D50

D16

D50

D50

D50

H70

D50

H70

D50

D50

D50

D50

D50

D50

D50

D50

D16

D50

D50

H16

H55

H55

H55

D18

D18

H16

D35

H55

H16

H55

H55

D35

H55

D35

H16

D35

D18

Zeit
4,7 km 55 Hm
1(135)
38:51 4:21
4:21
40:23 3:53
3:53
45:15 5:49
5:49
46:38 5:38
5:38
47:27 5:23
5:23
52:17 4:17
4:17
54:37 4:18
4:18
57:00 7:33
7:33
59:29 5:53
5:53
1:00:40 8:17
8:17
1:06:21 12:32
12:32
1:10:31 5:56
5:56
1:16:19 5:08
5:08
1:16:36 7:45
7:45
1:24:43 7:41
7:41
2:19:29 4:23
4:23
N Ang
N Ang
N Ang
N Ang
6,8 km 85 Hm
1(135)
48:57 2:55
2:55
53:37 3:28
3:28
55:32 3:45
3:45
57:55 3:08
3:08
59:19 3:12
3:12
1:00:01 3:41
3:141
1:06:04 3:39
3:39
1:08:34 3:52
3:52
1:09:10 4:15
4:15
1:09:40 4:16
4:16
1:10:27 4:17
4:17
1:11:58 4:14
4:14
1:14:27 4:14
4:14
1:15:21 6:25
6:25
1:16:17 4:09
4:09
1:16:54 5:23
5:23
1:19:38 6:14
6:14
1:21:02 5:31
5:31

0P
2(134)

6:26
2:05
6:11
2:18
8:31
2:42
8:19
2:41
8:24
3:01
7:47
3:30
7:14
2:56
15:36
8:03
9:17
3:24
12:10
3:53
15:51
3:19
9:29
3:33
8:26
3:18
12:25
4:40
11:15
3:34
15:04
10:41

1P
2(148)

4:56
2:01
6:08
2:40
7:05
3:20
7:06
3:58
5:38
2:26
6:21
2:40
6:20
2:41
7:04
3:12
7:10
2:55
7:23
3:07
7:.07
2:50
7:03
2:49
7:27
3:13
10:10
3:45
7:22
3:13
9:20
3:57
9:52
3:38
9:02
3:31

3(132)

15:50
9:24
15:55
9:44
19:47
11:16
17:58
9:39
19:30
11:06
18:17
10:30
19:08
11:54
27:02
11:26
22:47
13:30
27:03
14:53
29:45
13:54
28:05
18:36
22:18
13:52
28:23
15:58
33:57
22:42
1:21:20
1:06:16

3(143)

13:26

8:30
14:29

8:21
16:00

8:55
16:05

8:59
15:41
10:03
16:31
10:10
16:17

9:57
17:20
10:16
17:59
10:49
23:29
16:06
17:43
10:36
23:40
16:37
17:44
10:17
21:39
11:29
18:10
10:48
19:18

9:58
22:06
12:14
20:25
11:23

4(133)

18:26
2:36
18:44
2:49
22:47
3:00
21:43
3:45
23:05
3:35
22:21
4:04
22:53
3:45
31:17
4:15
27:13
4:26
30:36
3:33
34:04
4:19
33:11
5:06
26:48
4:30
34:45
6:22
38:45
4:48
1:25:28
4:08

4(126)

23:09

9:43
24:28

9:59
26:57
10:57
27:26
11:21
31:40
15:59
27:14
10:43
27:40
11:23
29:52
12:32
30:46
12:47
36:27
12:58
30:25
12:42
36:04
12:24
30:59
13:15
36:46
15:07
32:14
14:04
32:35
13:17
36:27
14:21
37:08
16:43

5(145)

19:40
1:14
19:59
1:15
24:05
1:18
23:08
1:25
24:20
1:15
25:19
2:58
26:03
3:10
32:45
1:28
28:52
1:39
31:57
1:21
37:04
3:00
35:07
1:56
28:55
2:07
36:57
2:12
41:32
2:47
1:27:52
2:24

5(123)

26:04
2:55
29:23
4:55
30:14
3:17
31:28
4:02
34:56
3:16
30:54
3:40
35:39
7:59
35:02
5:10
36:37
5:51
39:46
3:19
36:47
6:22
41:24
5:20
36:38
5:39
41:28
4:42
38:17
6:03
38:59
6:24
43:31
7:04
41:49
4:41

6(129)

21:09
1:29
21:32
1:33
25:34
1:29
24:45
1:37
26:00
1:40
26:56
1:37
27:59
1:56
34:30
1:45
30:50
1:58
33:37
1:40
39:03
1:59
37:37
2:30
31:08
2:13
41:44
4:47
43:59
2:27
1:31:59
4:07

6(127)

27:28
1:24
31:25
2:02
31:58
1:44
33:13
1:45
36:37
1:41
32:39
1:45
37:22
1:43
37:13
2:11
39:06
2:29
41:47
2:01
40:53
4:06
43:27
2:03
39:06
2:28
45:30
4:02
40:43
2:26
40:44
1:45
46:08
2:37
44:32
2:43

7(128)

22:59
1:50
23:24
1:52
27:42
2:08
26:38
1:53
28:09
2:09
29:03
2:.07
30:09
2:10
37:10
2:40
33:06
2:16
35:28
1:51
41:22
2:19
40:52
3:15
33:34
2:26
47:19
5:35
47:09
3:10
1:47:01
15:02

7(126)

30:02
2:34
34:10
2:45
34:50
2:52
36:29
3:16
39:43
3:06
35:59
3:20
40:18
2:56
40:54
3:41
43:23
4:17
46:35
4:48
44:57
4:04
47:05
3:38
42:52
3:46
49:33
4:03
45:57
5:14
43:33
2:49
50:09
4:01
49:17
4:45

8(143)

28:00
5:01
29:07
5:43
33:41
5:59
33:22
6:44
34:43
6:34
36:07
7:04
38:50
8:41
43:37
6:27
42:16
9:10
46:26
10:58
48:47
7:25
50:55
10:03
58:31
24:57
57:45
10:26
1:03:06
15:57
1:56:44
9:43

8(151)

31:26
1:24
35:00
0:50
35:51
1:01
37:36
1:07
40:45
1:02
36:59
1:00
41:19
1:01
42:05
1:11
44:25
1:02
47:43
1:08
46:11
1:14
48:16
1:11
44:03
1:11
51:30
1:57
47:07
1:10
44:28
0:55
51:37
1:28
51:20
2:03

9(122)

31:40
3:40
33:12
4:05
37:50
4:09
38:02
4:40
39:41
4:58
44:03
7:56
44:34
5:44
48:24
4:47
48:41
6:25
51:21
4:55
54:03
5:16
58:01
7:06
1:06:51
8:20
1:05:19
7:34
1:10:20
7:14
2:06:54
10:10

9(122)

42:37
11:11
46:48
11:48
48:44
12:53
51:22
13:46
52:45
12:00
50:29
13:30
57:17
15:58
57:53
15:48
1:01:17
16:52
1:02:09
14:26
1:01:49
15:38
1:04:07
15:51
1:04:39
20:36
1:07:08
15:38
1:06:39
19:32
1:10:02
25:34
1:08:23
16:46
1:12:00
20:40

10(137)

32:40
1:00
34:16
1:04
38:51
1:01
39:21
1:19
40:56
1:15
45:15
1:12
46:01
1:27
49:32
1:08
50:35
1:54
52:28
1:07
55:54
1:51
59:55
1:54
1:08:06
1:15
1:07:06
1:47
1:12:08
1:48
2:08:25
1:31

10(137)

43:38
1:01
47:45
0:57
49:39
0:55
52:18
0:56
53:44
0:59
52:46
2:17
58:07
0:50
59:18
1:25
1:02:30
1:13
1:03:07
0:58
1:03:06
1:17
1:05:11
1:04
1:05:55
1:16
1:08:23
1:15
1:08:02
1:23
1:10:58
0:56
1:09:54
1:31
1:13:21
1:21

Ziel

38:51
6:11
40:23
6:07
45:15
6:24
46:38
7:17
47:27
6:31
52:17
7:02
54:37
8:36
57:00
7:28
59:29
8:54
1:00:40
8:12
1:06:21
10:27
1:10:31
10:36
1:16:19
8:13
1:16:36
9:30
1:24:43
12:35
2:19:29
11:04

11(147)

46:21
2:43
51:01
3:16
52:49
3:10
55:29
3:11
56:50
3:06
57:04
4:18
1:03:24
5:17
1:05:31
6:13
1:06:13
3:43
1:06:35
3:28
1:07:04
3:58
1:09:08
3:57
1:10:09
4:14
1:12:30
4:07
1:12:23
4:21
1:14:27
3:29
1:15:52
5:58
1:18:05
4:44

Ziel

48:57
2:36
53:37
2:36
55:32
2:43
57:55
2:26
59:19
2:29
1:00:01
2:57
1:06:04
2:40
1:08:34
3:03
1:09:10
2:57
1:09:40
3:05
1:10:27
3:23
1:11:58
2:50
1:14:27
4:18
1:15:21
2:51
1:16:17
3:54
1:16:54
2:27
1:19:38
3:46
1:21:02
2:57
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 3
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 5 (24) 6,8 km 85 Hm 11P (Forts.)
1(135) 2(148) 3(143) 4(126) 5(123) 6(127) 7(126) 8(151) 9(122) 10(137) 11(147) Ziel
19 95 Michael Neidhardt H55 1:23:53 5:42 9:11 22:29 37:56 49:17 51:41 57:04 58:18 1:15:16 1:16:20 1:20:30 1:23:53
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 5:42 3:29 13:18 15:27 11:21 2:24 5:23 1:14 16:58 1:04 4:10 3:23
20 76 Victoria Kowsky D18 1:26:59 7:28 12:18 24:48 43:10 47:46 50:28 55:15 57:21 1:18:02 1:19:19 1:24:02 1:26:59
OK Mark Brandenb 7:28 4:50 12:30 18:22 4:36 2:42 4:47 2:06 20:41 1:17 4:43 2:57
21 80 Anne-Charlotte Sch D18 1:29:51 5:00 9:03 21:59 36:30 53:06 57:46 1:01:33 1:02:38 1:20:48 1:22:18 1:26:46 1:29:51
OK Mark Brandenb 5:00 4:03 12:56 14:31 16:36 4:40 3:47 1:05 18:10 1:30 4:28 3:05
22 90 André Feldmann H55 1:40:14 5:34 9:44 27:00 45:06 55:58 59:09 1:04:01 1:05:34 1:30:02 1:31:37 1:36:37 1:40:14
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 5:34 4:10 17:16 18:06 10:52 3:11 4:52 1:33 24:28 1:35 5:00 3:37
83 Artur Templiner H16 Aufg 12:39 18:55 3855  -em eeem e e e e e e 1:30:06
Berliner TSC 12:39 6:16 20:00 51:11
AK 99 Dieter Muller-Danert H55 Aufg 0:55 - - 11:21 - 55:03 = - e e e e 59:19
TSV Karlshorst 0:55 10:26 43:42 4:16
8:51 15:18 18:21 23:44 28:23 31:21 36:27 39:12 50:41 56:25 58:49
*108 *114 *132 *133 *119 *120 *138 *121 *125 *130 *199
Bahn 6 (34) 8,8 km 115 Hm 19P
1(104) 2(138) 3(134) 4(148) 5(149) 6(116) 7(132) 8(139) 9(142) 10(131) 11(130) 12(136) 13(132) )
15(127) 16(126) 17(151) 18(143) 19(140) Ziel
1 123 Mirko Schiitze H40 59:09 2:10 4:15 6:32 7:17 8:57 11:34 15:25 16:29 18:04 19:44 21:00 24:47 26:44
OLV Potsdam 2:10 2:05 2:17 0:45 1:40 2:37 3:51 1:04 1:35 1:40 1:16 3:47 1:57
39:20 4151 42:36 50:28  52:45 59:09
1:34 2:31 0:45 7:52 2:17 6:24
2 108 Udo Lange H45 1:01:59 2:10 4:18 7:26 8:15 9:49 12:20 16:18 17:18 18:48 20:28 21:55 26:03 27:42
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 2:10 2:08 3:08 0:49 1:34 2:31 3:58 1:00 1:30 1:40 1:27 4:08 1:39
40:07  42:45 43:33 52:33 55:10 1:01:59
1:19 2:38 0:48 9:00 2:37 6:49
3 124 Tobias Schwartz H40 1:02:13 2:41 4:48 7:29 8:21 9:57 12:25 16:23 17:17 20:14 21:59 23:16 26:50 29:12
Berliner Turnerscha 2:41 2:07 2:41 0:52 1:36 2:28 3:58 0:54 2:57 1:45 1:17 3:34 2:22
42:01  44:37 45:40 53:46 56:07 1:02:13
1:37 2:36 1:03 8:06 2:21 6:06
4 119 Mariusz Kramski H40 1:05:51 2:20 4:43 7:31 8:14 10:02 12:38 17:40 19:04 20:29 22:15 23:34 27:46 29:35
UKS Elektonyk Dyc 2:20 2:23 2:48 0:43 1:48 2:36 5:02 1:24 1:25 1:46 1:19 4:12 1:49
44:49  4T:44 48:34 57:11 59:33 1:05:51
1:37 2:55 0:50 8:37 2:22 6:18
5 106 Stefan Bleidorn H45 1:05:55 1:59 4:03 6:22 7:07 8:54 11:35 15:42 19:40 21:02 22:46 24:11 29:04 30:55
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 1:59 2:04 2:19 0:45 1:47 2:41 4:07 3:58 1:22 1:44 1:25 4:53 1:51
44:17  46:47 47:35 56:19 58:54 1:05:55
1:23 2:30 0:48 8:44 2:35 7:01
6 143 Anic6 Kulow D19 1:06:59 2:28 5:10 8:15 9:11 11:03 13:43 18:04 19:00 20:21 22:01 23:15 27:45 29:24
Berliner Turnerscha 2:28 2:42 3:05 0:56 1:52 2:40 4:21 0:56 1:21 1:40 1:14 4:30 1:39
43:16 4551 47:21 57:13 1:00:21 1:06:59
2:15 2:35 1:30 9:52 3:08 6:38
7 111 Lutz Spranger H45 1:10:16 2:42 4:46 7:00 7:49 9:41 12:29 17:00 18:03 19:36 21:31 22:56 27:45 31:18
TSV Karlshorst 2:42 2:04 2:14 0:49 1:52 2:48 4:31 1:03 1:33 1:55 1:25 4:49 3:33
45:42  48:36 49:26 58:36 1:03:11 1:10:16
1:23 2:54 0:50 9:10 4:35 7:05
8 116 Tomasz Zak H40 1:11:32 2:01 4:16 6:35 7:27 9:06 11:49 15:53 17:00 18:41 20:25 21:48 25:35 27:26
UKS Elektonyk Dyc 2:01 2:15 2:19 0:52 1:39 2:43 4:04 1:07 1:41 1:44 1:23 3:47 1:51
40:02 43:43 44:33 1:02:35 1:04:59 1:11:32
1:17 3:41 0:50 18:02 2:24 6:33
9 112 Bjorn Finkenstaedt H45 1:12:06 2:25 4:59 7:30 8:22 10:20 13:29 18:14 19:30 21:11 23:10 24:45 29:49 32:26
OLV Potsdam 2:25 2:34 2:31 0:52 1:58 3:09 4:45 1:16 1:41 1:59 1:35 5:04 2:37
47:49 51:02 52:14 1:01:18 1:04:25 1:12:06
1:57 3:13 1:12 9:04 3:.07 7:41
10 121 Falk Wenzel H40 1:12:11 2:41 5:20 7:44 8:30 10:14 12:57 26:44 27:43 29:02 30:55 32:20 36:36 38:19
USV TU Dresden 2:41 2:39 2:24 0:46 1:44 2:43 13:47 0:59 1:19 1:53 1:25 4:16 1:43
51:18 54:07 55:01 1:03:28 1:05:48 1:12:11
1:36 2:49 0:54 8:27 2:20 6:23
11 117 Péter Adorjan H40 1:13:32 2:29 5:03 7:37 8:43 10:25 13:17 18:53 20:12 21:43 23:39 25:13 29:50 32:11
Berliner TSC 2:29 2:34 2:34 1:06 1:42 2:52 5:36 1:19 1:31 1:56 1:34 4:37 2:21
50:50 53:45 54:49 1:03:49 1:06:36 1:13:32
2:25 2:55 1:04 9:00 2:47 6:56
12 125 Mindaugas Sapalas H40 1:13:42 2:27 5:14 7:46 8:45 10:42 14:07 18:31 19:47 21:54 23:54 25:42 29:42 31:44
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 2:27 2:47 2:32 0:59 1:57 3:25 4:24 1:16 2:07 2:00 1:48 4:00 2:02
47:43 51:20 52:18 1:03:04 1:06:11 1:13:42
1:48 3:37 0:58 10:46 3:07 7:31
13 109 Michael Hase H45 1:14:00 3:43 7:12 9:31 10:19 12:02 14:56 20:51 22:05 23:24 25:37 27:08 31:47 34:50
TSV Karlshorst 3:43 3:29 2:19 0:48 1:43 2:54 5:55 1:14 1:19 2:13 1:31 4:39 3:03
49:46 52:21 53:21 1:02:59 1:06:15 1:14:00
1:33 2:35 1:00 9:38 3:16 7:45
14 115 Ronny Kruger H40 1:17:21 2:04 4:17 9:27 10:13 11:58 15:06 19:59 21:13 23:05 24:57 26:27 30:51 32:52
Berliner Turnerscha 2:04 2:13 5:10 0:46 1:45 3:08 4:53 1:14 1:52 1:52 1:30 4:24 2:01
51:43 55:09 56:10 1:06:33 1:09:14 1:17:21 1:03:52
1:53 3:26 1:01 10:23 2:41 8:07 *145
15 133 Dirk Mdnch H40 1:18:50 2:39 5:45 9:22 10:17 12:18 15:30 20:34 22:04 24:04 26:18 28:05 32:53 35:03
Kopenicker SC 2:39 3:06 3:37 0:55 2:01 3:12 5:04 1:30 2:00 2:14 1:47 4:48 2:10
53:50 56:48 57:50 1:07:35 1:10:45 1:18:50
1:52 2:58 1:02 9:45 3:10 8:05
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 4
Pl tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 6 (34) 8,8 km 115 Hm 19P (Forts.)

1(104) 2(138) 3(134) 4(148) 5(149) 6(116) 7(132) 8(139) 9(142) 10(131) 11(130) 12(136) 13(132) )
15(127) 16(126) 17(151) 18(143) 19(140) Ziel

16 128 Tinko Siebert H40 1:19:37 2:39 6:13 9:20 10:16 12:18 15:35 20:32 21:51 23:35 25:38 27:11 32:20 34:23
OLV Potsdam 2:39 3:34 3:07 0:56 2:02 3:17 4:57 1:19 1:44 2:03 1:33 5:09 2:03

52:43 56:21 57:20 1:07:13 1:10:44 1:19:37

2:33 3:38 0:59 9:53 3:31 8:53
17 141 Sabine Haas D19 1:20:26 2:39 6:12 9:03 10:53 13:02 16:10 23:04 24:22 29:14 31:11 32:42 37:41 40:46
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 2:39 3:33 2:51 1:50 2:09 3:08 6:54 1:18 4:52 1:57 1:31 4:59 3:05

54:57 58:40 59:41 1:09:25 1:12:54 1:20:26

1:47 3:43 1:01 9:44 3:29 7:32
18 110 Stefan Edelhoff H45 1:21:04 3:15 6:13 9:03 10:00 11:44 15:17 22:04 23:16 25:05 27:19 28:52 33:42 35:35
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 3:15 2:58 2:50 0:57 1:44 3:33 6:47 1:12 1:49 2:14 1:33 4:50 1:53

49:49 53:09 59:24 1:09:05 1:12:40 1:21:04

1:48 3:20 6:15 9:41 3:35 8:24
19 138 Henriette Kading D19 1:21:59 3:.01 6:05 8:56 10:11 12:14 15:42 21:13 22:28 24:27 26:50 28:57 34:00 36:22
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 3:01 3:04 2:51 1:15 2:03 3:28 5:31 1:15 1:59 2:23 2:07 5:03 2:22

53:36 56:40 57:50 1:08:57 1:12:42 1:21:59

2:18 3:04 1:10 11:07 3:45 9:17
20 139 Steffi Genderjahn D19 1:22:49 2:25 5:17 12:33 13:30 15:42 19:29 24:31 25:52 27:33 29:46 31:19 36:01 37:58
OLV Potsdam 2:25 2:52 7:16 0:57 2:12 3:47 5:02 1:21 1:41 2:13 1:33 4:42 1:57

54:13 57:44 58:43 1:10:36 1:13:40 1:22:49

1:33 3:31 0:59 11:53 3:04 9:09
21 136 Juliane Kummerléw D19 1:27:59 2:36 5:17 13:54 15:28 17:21 21:58 28:02 29:28 31:24 33:45 35:58 41:27 43:36
OLV Potsdam 2:36 2:41 8:37 1:34 1:53 4:37 6:04 1:26 1:56 2:21 2:13 5:29 2:09

1:01:00 1:04:33 1:05:31 1:16:12 1:19:50 1:27:59

1:46 3:33 0:58 10:41 3:38 8:09
22 120 Frank Braatz H40 1:30:59 2:58 6:14 9:42 10:48 13:43 17:40 23:40 25:48 28:09 31:04 33:12 39:27 42:02
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 2:58 3:16 3:28 1:06 2:55 3:57 6:00 2:08 2:21 2:55 2:08 6:15 2:35

1:00:23 1:03:50 1:04:53 1:16:43 1:20:13 1:30:59

2:09 3:27 1:03 11:50 3:30 10:46
23 122 Leopold Kithschelm H40 1:32:25 3:22 6:29 10:19 11:33 14:13 17:40 23:46 25:23 27:40 29:49 31:32 36:29 39:33
Berliner Turnerscha 3:22 3:07 3:50 1:14 2:40 3:27 6:06 1:37 2:17 2:09 1:43 4:57 3:04

58:42 1:02:24 1:03:51 1:16:37 1:23:04 1:32:25

2:08 3:42 1:27 12:46 6:27 9:21
24 126 Roman Kosicki H40 1:32:42 3:00 6:49 10:03 11:06 13:27 16:57 23:35 25:38 27:24 29:27 31:16 36:24 38:36
UKS Elektonyk Dyc 3:00 3:49 3:14 1:03 2:21 3:30 6:38 2:03 1:46 2:03 1:49 5:08 2:12

1:05:23 1:08:49 1:10:15 1:21:01 1:24:22 1:32:42

